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San Ramon (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Satin L eaf Way

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 13 5:00pm PT

Lot

0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

Title

Prints And Frames-A

Framed Thomas Kinkade Print- A
Pair Of Cherub Sconces-C

Gold Toned Mirrored Table Lamp -A
Franklin Mint Heirloom Doll-A
Wall Mirror-C

Chess Set-A

Console Table- C

Frame And Decor - A

Collection Of Games -A

Angelic Porcelain Doll -A

Urn With Silk Plants - A

Pair of Urns- B

Pair Of Pedestals- B

Stuffed Animals-A

Qil Painting-A

Ty Beanie Babies- A

Ty Beanie Babies- A

Chinese Wool Rug- A

Accent Table-C

Table Lamp-B

Wwall Mirror-C

Belgian Tapestries-A

Two Candle Holders- B

Three Candle Holders- B

Three Gilt Wood Candlesticks - B
Romanian Glass Vase -A
Decorative Orange Urn - A
Decorative Bowl - A

Decor-A

Heather Brooke Bench-C

Wall Mirror-C

Moretti Brocade Upholstered Armchair - C
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Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 23 7:00pm PT

Lot

0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0341
0345
0346
0351
0355
0356
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363

Title

Round Accent Table- B

Gold Toned Mirrored Table Lamp - A
Moretti Brocade Upholstered Armchair-C
Framed Longo Print - B

Framed Asian Style Print - B
Faux Wood Decorative Wall Art -B
Wall Art - B

Five Framed Prints- A

Royal Worcester Plate -A

Crystal Bowl And Vase-A
Duiske Irish Stem Ware-A
Moretti Chair-C

Moretti Chair-C

Metal Serving Ware-B

Oneida Flatware In Chest-A
Mirrored Side Table-B

Edinburgh Crystal Glasses-A
LargeResinUrn-B

Two German Beer Steins -A
Glassware-A

Silver Plate And Metal Decor - A
Metal And Silver Plate-A
Limoges Vase And Plate - A
KostaBodaand Orrefors-A
Lenox Vases-A

24k Trimmed Greek Vase - A
Wine Glasses - A

Limoges Vase And Bird Cage - A
Colored Stemware - A

Sectional Sofa- C
TorchiereLamp - B

LionHead - B

Framed Speck Print - A



Lot

0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0373
0375
0376
0377
0378
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0408
0409
0410
0411

Title

Shelf Angels And Ceramic Canisters - A
Mexican Arte Latino Pottery - A
Dennis de Jesus Wall Tiles- B

Faux Bird Of Paradise - B
Candlesticks - B

Wall Medallion- C

Wall Medallion - B

Wall Sconce - B

Globe And Decorative Clock - B
Framed Map Art - B

Bed-C

Victory Pride Scooter - C

Karsher Power Washer - C
Staffordshire Archibald Russell Plate - A
Heinrich Decorative Plate - A

Faux Florals- A

Asian Vases And Bowl - A

Wall Medallion- C

Purple Glass Canisters- A

Crystal Sherbet Glasses - A

Crystal Stemware - A

Crystal Stemware - A

Lladro NAO Figurines - A

Crystal, Glass And Baccarat Angel- A
Hummel Figurine- A

Decorative Plates - A

Decorative Plates - A

Metal Decor - A

Ceramic Collectibles- A

Ceramic Planters And Brass Vase - A
Glass Vases And Art Glass Bowl - A
Wedgewood Collectibles - A

Gold Tone Decor - A

Mélitta Coffee Maker - B

Memorex DVD Player - B

Cuisinart Griddler Gourmet - B
Storage Table, Lamp, And Basket - A
Decor - A

B and G Windjammer Collections Vase -A
Dyna-Glo Kerosene Hester - B

Gold Tone Framed Mirror - A
Sonance Sub-Woofer - A

Wwall Mirror-C
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Lot

0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
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Title

Tapestry-C

Tapestry - C

Lamps-C

Monumental Urn On Pedestal-C
Moretti Arm Chair And Ottoman - C
Architectural Fragment Style Wall Art-C
Ottoman - B

Berkline Theater Recliner - C
Berkline Modular Theater Seats - C
Berkline Modular Theater Seats - C
Berkline Modular Theater Seats - C
Noritake China- Julie pattern -A
Noritake China - Cervantes -A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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